
61 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 265 0 0 3 06

62 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 253 -12 12 0 00

63 ThorSport Racing 99 202 -63 51 0 00

64 ThorSport Racing 98 192 -73 10 2 111

65 GMS Racing 2 189 -76 3 0 22

66 Front Row Motorsports 138 187 -78 2 0 00

67 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 179 -86 8 0 00

68 GMS Racing 21 177 -88 2 0 00

69 GMS Racing 26 174 -91 3 0 00

610 GMS Racing 23 170 -95 4 0 00

611 ThorSport Racing 13 168 -97 2 0 00

612 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 159 -106 9 0 00

613 Niece Motorsports 44 155 -110 4 0 01

614 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 148 -117 7 0 00

615 DGR-Crosley 15 142 -123 6 0 00

516 GMS Racing 24 139 -126 3 1 01

617 ThorSport Racing 88 137 -128 2 0 00

618 Niece Motorsports 40 131 -134 6 0 00

619 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 119 -146 12 0 00

620 Niece Motorsports 45 114 -151 5 0 00

621 CR7 Motorsports 9 91 -174 23 0 00

622 On Point Motorsports 30 90 -175 1 0 00

623 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 89 -176 1 0 00

524 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 86 -179 3 0 00

625 Young's Motorsports 20 82 -183 4 0 00

626 Roper Racing 04 81 -184 1 0 00

627 Hill Motorsports 56 80 -185 1 0 00

228 Niece Motorsports 142 79 -186 1 0 01

629 AM Racing 22 77 -188 2 0 00

630 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 72 -193 5 0 00

631 Young's Motorsports 02 70 -195 2 0 00

632 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 67 -198 3 0 00

633 All Out Motorsports 7 58 -207 9 0 00

334 NEMCO Motorsports 8 52 -213 6 0 00

435 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 52 -213 0 0 00

536 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 32 -233 20 0 00

637 CMI Motorsports 49 32 -233 0 0 00

638 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 31 -234 1 0 00

439 FDNY Racing 28 29 -236 2 0 00

440 CMI Motorsports 183 26 -239 3 0 00

141 Henderson Motorsports 75 22 -243 4 0 00

342 Norm Benning Racing 6 12 -253 10 0 00

143 Long Motorsports 55 5 -260 7 0 00

144 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -260 0 0 00

145 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -265 5 0 00
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146 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -265 0 0 00


